
Moonpig Group PLC

Broker Transaction Date Time Volume Price (GBp) Trading venue Transaction reference number

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:32:27 187 216.0000 BATE 00314089213TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:32:27 187 216.0000 CHIX 00314089214TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:32:27 97 216.0000 XLON 00314089215TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:32:27 187 216.0000 TRQX 00314089216TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:33:41 342 216.0000 TRQX 00314089235TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:49:42 98 216.0000 XLON 00314089465TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:49:42 187 216.0000 CHIX 00314089466TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:49:42 528 216.0000 XLON 00314089467TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:49:42 187 216.0000 AQXE 00314089468TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:49:42 958 216.0000 XLON 00314089470TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:50 42 216.0000 XLON 00314089479TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:50 958 216.0000 XLON 00314089480TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:50 42 216.0000 XLON 00314089481TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:50 958 216.0000 XLON 00314089482TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:50 42 216.0000 XLON 00314089483TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:50 374 216.0000 AQXE 00314089484TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:50 626 216.0000 XLON 00314089485TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:51 187 216.0000 AQXE 00314089486TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:51 187 216.0000 BATE 00314089487TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:51 97 216.0000 XLON 00314089488TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:51 187 216.0000 TRQX 00314089489TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:57 342 216.0000 TRQX 00314089490TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:57 374 216.0000 AQXE 00314089491TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:57 626 216.0000 XLON 00314089492TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:57 958 216.0000 XLON 00314089493TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:50:58 42 216.0000 XLON 00314089494TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:14 97 216.0000 XLON 00314089498TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:14 97 216.0000 XLON 00314089499TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:14 374 216.0000 AQXE 00314089500TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:14 432 216.0000 XLON 00314089501TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:14 958 216.0000 XLON 00314089502TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:14 42 216.0000 XLON 00314089503TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:14 219 216.0000 XLON 00314089504TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:14 374 216.0000 AQXE 00314089505TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:15 383 216.0000 XLON 00314089506TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:15 24 216.0000 XLON 00314089507TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:15 958 216.0000 XLON 00314089508TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:15 42 216.0000 XLON 00314089509TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:15 213 216.0000 XLON 00314089510TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:15 374 216.0000 AQXE 00314089511TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:40 413 216.0000 AQXE 00314089520TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:51:40 958 216.0000 XLON 00314089521TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:52:01 42 216.0000 XLON 00314089523TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:52:01 187 216.0000 BATE 00314089524TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:52:02 167 216.0000 CHIX 00314089527TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:52:02 187 216.0000 AQXE 00314089528TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:52:02 252 216.0000 XLON 00314089529TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 08:52:02 187 216.0000 TRQX 00314089530TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 20 216.0000 TRQX 00314089796TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 1,000 216.0000 XLON 00314089797TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 407 216.0000 AQXE 00314089798TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 187 216.0000 AQXE 00314089799TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 406 216.0000 XLON 00314089800TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 1,000 216.0000 XLON 00314089801TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 187 216.0000 AQXE 00314089802TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 187 216.0000 BATE 00314089803TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 439 216.0000 XLON 00314089804TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 187 216.0000 TRQX 00314089805TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:13 1,000 216.0000 XLON 00314089806TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:16 187 216.0000 AQXE 00314089807TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:16 187 216.0000 BATE 00314089808TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:16 374 216.0000 XLON 00314089809TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:16 252 216.0000 TRQX 00314089810TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:16 1,000 216.0000 XLON 00314089811TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:16 355 216.0000 XLON 00314089812TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:16 187 216.0000 AQXE 00314089813TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:16 374 216.0000 XLON 00314089814TRLO0
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RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:22 84 216.0000 XLON 00314089817TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 09:17:22 1,000 216.0000 XLON 00314089818TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:10:24 448 216.5000 CHIX 00314090268TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:25:28 611 217.0000 CHIX 00314090480TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:25:28 432 217.0000 CHIX 00314090481TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:25:28 888 217.0000 CHIX 00314090482TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:26:02 42 217.0000 CHIX 00314090497TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:50:06 832 217.5000 BATE 00314090950TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:50:06 469 217.5000 CHIX 00314090951TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:50:06 871 217.5000 CHIX 00314090952TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:50:06 873 217.5000 CHIX 00314090953TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:50:06 882 217.5000 CHIX 00314090954TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:53:24 633 217.5000 CHIX 00314091006TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 10:53:24 431 217.5000 CHIX 00314091007TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 11:45:52 1,115 217.0000 CHIX 00314092101TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 11:45:52 438 217.0000 CHIX 00314092102TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 11:45:52 437 217.0000 CHIX 00314092103TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 11:45:52 437 217.0000 CHIX 00314092104TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 11:45:52 4,685 217.0000 CHIX 00314092105TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 11:50:33 495 218.0000 CHIX 00314092175TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:15:21 788 217.5000 CHIX 00314092719TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:15:21 449 217.5000 CHIX 00314092720TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:15:21 434 217.5000 CHIX 00314092721TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:15:21 437 217.5000 CHIX 00314092722TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:15:21 430 217.5000 TRQX 00314092723TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:15:25 1,162 216.5000 CHIX 00314092724TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:28:56 377 216.5000 CHIX 00314093049TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:29:06 788 216.5000 CHIX 00314093054TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 12:29:06 438 216.5000 CHIX 00314093055TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:09 412 216.5000 CHIX 00314094072TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:09 427 216.5000 BATE 00314094073TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:09 279 216.5000 CHIX 00314094074TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:19 612 216.5000 CHIX 00314094077TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:55 35 216.5000 CHIX 00314094088TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:55 70 216.5000 CHIX 00314094089TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:55 450 216.5000 CHIX 00314094090TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:55 443 216.5000 CHIX 00314094091TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:55 443 216.5000 CHIX 00314094092TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:12:55 3,066 216.5000 CHIX 00314094093TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:13:00 396 216.0000 BATE 00314094096TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:13:00 27 216.0000 BATE 00314094097TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:13:03 502 215.5000 CHIX 00314094100TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:19:10 492 215.5000 CHIX 00314094265TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:30:11 504 215.0000 CHIX 00314094563TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:30:11 436 215.0000 CHIX 00314094564TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:38:44 441 214.5000 BATE 00314095001TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:38:44 1,326 214.5000 CHIX 00314095002TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 13:49:17 1,995 214.0000 CHIX 00314095527TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:19:00 2,319 214.0000 CHIX 00314096979TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:19:00 406 214.0000 CHIX 00314096980TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:20 439 213.5000 BATE 00314097120TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:20 443 213.5000 BATE 00314097121TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:20 2,067 213.5000 CHIX 00314097122TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:20 449 213.5000 CHIX 00314097123TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 561 213.5000 AQXE 00314097149TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 21 213.5000 XLON 00314097150TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 2,243 213.5000 XLON 00314097151TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 7 213.5000 XLON 00314097152TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 908 213.5000 XLON 00314097153TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 28 213.5000 BATE 00314097154TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 374 213.5000 TRQX 00314097155TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 73 213.5000 BATE 00314097156TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:46 22 213.5000 CHIX 00314097157TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:20:59 128 213.5000 BATE 00314097161TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:22:00 305 213.5000 XLON 00314097200TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:22:00 84 213.5000 XLON 00314097201TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:27:00 23 213.5000 CHIX 00314097526TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:31:14 187 213.5000 XLON 00314098263TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:32:05 584 213.5000 CHIX 00314098412TRLO0
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RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:32:05 444 213.5000 BATE 00314098413TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:32:05 159 213.5000 CHIX 00314098414TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:32:05 160 213.5000 CHIX 00314098415TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:32:05 148 213.5000 CHIX 00314098416TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:32:05 49 213.5000 CHIX 00314098417TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:32:05 59 213.5000 XLON 00314098418TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:45:27 1 213.5000 CHIX 00314100896TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:45:27 3,179 213.5000 XLON 00314100897TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:46:00 935 213.5000 XLON 00314101083TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:47:57 575 213.5000 XLON 00314101538TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:47:57 191 213.5000 XLON 00314101539TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:58:11 893 214.0000 BATE 00314103998TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:58:11 873 214.0000 BATE 00314103999TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:58:11 1,025 214.0000 CHIX 00314104000TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:58:11 7,234 214.0000 CHIX 00314104001TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 14:59:25 199 213.5000 BATE 00314104314TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:12:14 909 214.0000 BATE 00314106878TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:12:14 431 214.0000 CHIX 00314106879TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:12:14 472 214.0000 CHIX 00314106880TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:12:14 709 214.0000 CHIX 00314106881TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:12:14 921 214.0000 CHIX 00314106882TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 452 213.5000 BATE 00314108344TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 837 213.5000 CHIX 00314108345TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 1,241 213.5000 CHIX 00314108346TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 327 213.5000 XLON 00314108347TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 432 213.5000 CHIX 00314108348TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 109 213.5000 XLON 00314108349TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 441 213.5000 XLON 00314108350TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 120 213.5000 XLON 00314108351TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 600 213.5000 AQXE 00314108353TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 2,260 213.5000 XLON 00314108354TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:20 669 213.5000 XLON 00314108355TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:24 153 213.5000 CHIX 00314108359TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:24 187 213.5000 BATE 00314108360TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:24 187 213.5000 CHIX 00314108361TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:24 187 213.5000 TRQX 00314108362TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 274 213.5000 CHIX 00314108364TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 187 213.5000 AQXE 00314108365TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 723 213.5000 XLON 00314108366TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 156 213.5000 AQXE 00314108367TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 444 213.5000 AQXE 00314108368TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 2,260 213.5000 XLON 00314108369TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 959 213.5000 XLON 00314108370TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 669 213.5000 XLON 00314108371TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:19:28 512 213.5000 XLON 00314108372TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:20:35 429 213.0000 CHIX 00314108523TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:33:15 452 213.0000 CHIX 00314110999TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:33:15 871 213.0000 CHIX 00314111000TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:33:15 889 213.0000 CHIX 00314111001TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:33:15 892 213.0000 CHIX 00314111002TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:36:38 440 212.5000 TRQX 00314111676TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:53:50 431 213.0000 CHIX 00314115544TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:53:50 455 213.0000 CHIX 00314115545TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:53:50 890 213.0000 CHIX 00314115546TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:53:50 889 213.0000 CHIX 00314115547TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:53:50 942 213.0000 CHIX 00314115548TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 1,395 212.5000 CHIX 00314116269TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 104 212.5000 BATE 00314116270TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 337 212.5000 BATE 00314116271TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 477 212.5000 CHIX 00314116272TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 2 212.5000 TRQX 00314116273TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 58 212.5000 TRQX 00314116274TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 118 212.5000 TRQX 00314116275TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 159 212.5000 TRQX 00314116276TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 15:57:04 116 212.5000 TRQX 00314116277TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 602 213.0000 AQXE 00314117069TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 714 213.0000 AQXE 00314117070TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 200 213.0000 CHIX 00314117071TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 1,229 213.0000 CHIX 00314117072TRLO0
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RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 445 213.0000 CHIX 00314117073TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 1,103 213.0000 CHIX 00314117074TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 652 213.0000 CHIX 00314117075TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 702 213.0000 TRQX 00314117076TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 2,259 213.0000 XLON 00314117077TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 2,440 213.0000 XLON 00314117078TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 1,136 213.0000 XLON 00314117079TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 2,636 213.0000 XLON 00314117080TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 1,180 213.0000 XLON 00314117081TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2025-12-08 16:00:49 1,055 213.0000 XLON 00314117082TRLO0
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